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Cos. CGs. 220th Ing, . fzggii;;;:.OgE;;eé W, Moh, I;}gg&g&,
. * Home address: Resdsville, H.C.

_Killed Sentember 29 1918,

I did not s2e the above-named soldier k _lled but was in charge ol the
purial narty that buried him and saw him buried, The ground in which

- ne was burisd waa held Wi out troops. I had known him for over sixteen

months and ¥“new him intimately. I knes hig Chitistian nam?. Thars was
no other man in the Company gy thut name . Men. Carrell was killed on
the morning of fept. 29,. 1918, vear Bellicourt, France.

Informant: Callahan, Alfred L. 8gt. 1320805.
f Coe G 120th Inf. J
Home? . Morris Mill, N.C.

Jan. 29, 1919.

Emergency address: Mre. Mattie Carrell, (Wife)
Reidsville, N.C.

In my orinion the information given above is reliuule and corraet,
Carlton R, loore, Searoher,
1st Lt, 120th Inf.

K{E.
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WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

June 5, 1930,
IN REPLY REYER TO QM 293 A_C 4
Carroll, Charlie W. =636 M
<l
Mrs, Emua Carroll, - .{’ ) 6? -~ D
71 Bernes St., 0, X 7 e f
Reidsville, N. Co P ‘§ 9 O

Dear Madam:

Arrangements are now being made for conducting pilgrimages
during the year 1931, to i1he cemeteries in Europe under the provi-
sions of tha Act of Congress of March 2, 1929.

To assure proper and satisfactory accommodations, reserva-
tions for steamship transportation required during the summer of
1931 must be made by this office not later than August 1lst of this
year. It is therefore desired that you answer the question below
by writing the word "Yes" or "No" in the blank space following the
question.

As soon as you have answered the question, please sign
your name and return this sheet in the enclosed addressed envelope,
which requires no postage. Do not delay, as a prompt reply is
essential.

This letter is being sent to all mothers and widows who
are not making the pilgrimage in 1930, regardless of whether or not
they have expressed a desire to make the pilgrimage.

For The Quartermaster General,

\

: o Very & ?l
:‘- y JLiA o { j i &' /

B O 1920 A, ¥. HYGHES,
‘ ~ Captain, Q.{(M. Carps,
Asgistant.

%

e

DO YoU DESTRE TO MAKE THE PILGRIMAGE DURING THE YEAR 19319 A& _
(Write answer herej

I . 2 3 o . - {
i AN {4 Q_, s IA o ~f oAl £ {cf.u. -

(Sign here)



WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL

WASHINGTON
DATE Aug, 15, 1930 E
NAME RATK SERIAL ORGANIZATION DATE OF DEATH
Carroll, Charlie W, Mech., 1320824 Co, G, 120th Inf, Sept. 29, 1918
STATE CTY. NO. GRATE ROW BLOCK
N, Co 636 7 19 A
Check relationship Living — Deceased |/ , _ S I I &
- B C - 7 :
MOTH:R 3 $ i 7 3
STEPMOTHER (For the : : ¢
year prior to com- 3 : :
mencement of service) : 4 :
NAME : ¢ .
MOTHER THRU ADOPTION d : :
AND (For the year prior : : :
to commencement of : : :(,,}
ADDRESS service} : - AT e
: . = jmn laxq & = K}l)n*;f‘ {
MOTHIR IN IOCO PARANTIS : 3/ ! v 4
(For the year prior to : Z s V7 [J aorres 2
comnenzement of service): : g ¥ , ;
: : s INecela) 1 bl a
WIDOW : e 2 " i
(e has ne® remarried) : : bR S

Veterans Bureau Claim Number
29/156/







{ WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTOM

iN REPLY FER T M 293 A-C
YarkofT, charlie W, May 16, 1929.

Mrs. Empa c-.r!'OII.j_
71 Barnes S‘bog
Reidsville, N, Car,

Dear Madam:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers
and widows of the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American
forces now interred in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pilgrimage to

. these cemeteries".

he records this office show that you are the mother OF the
1ate Charlie r{. d.nrmﬁ, ‘%fao}mnm, 0s Ge, 120th Infantry, whose remains
are now interred in the Somme Americen Cemetery, Bomy, Aiswe, France.

Will you please advise this office whether or not he is gurvived

by a widow who is entitled under the provisions of the above quoted Act, to
make the pilgrimage, and if so, will you please furnieh her full name and

address in order that action may be taken to sextend an invitation to her to
make the pilgrimage. Both mothere and widows are entitled to make the pil-

grimage .

In the event vour son was survived by a widow who has since re-
married it ie requested that a statement to that effect be made.

For your reply, you may use the enclosed envelope which regquires

no postage.
% ¥or The Quartermaster General,
i .
| LAl Very truly yours,
: {_’T..“1
~ 4 2
e ()
\% /(
2 incls. p
Act'Df Congpess.
A -
& Envelepa. ™
- A JOHN T. HARRIS,
. Major, Q. M. Corps,

Agsistant.



G.R.S. FORY NO. 16 Piace DONYs FRANCE.
' JUNE 9,1919.
Date

REPCORT OF IDISINTZBMENT AND REBURIAL.

Remains of;

Nemé: CARROLL, CHARLIE W. Number: 1820824
Rank: PVT. Organization:
Disinterment and Reburial made by Group i 2 Unit 202

-

Disinterred (Dste) JUNE 6,1919From: (Give complete 16cation)

GRAVE 22, ROW B, PLOT A, OLD HICKORY #3MILITARY CEMEY ERY, MAP RFS.

s G s e 3 i Y . S A e J— Wi
—— s ~n ———

P,
[ 4

Reburied (Dato YUNE 6,1919. in: (Give compliete location) {4
GRAVE 90, ROW 4, PLOT C, BONY MILITARY CEMETERY, MAP RFS. ™3 S.W,
EAST 176.3, NORTH 363.8,

e

——— ———————e o p— g
ITEAL e

Report as to nature of original burial and condition of body upon disinterment

NO LRAPPING, CONDLTION PQOR, . &

——— ———— ——

Was one identification tag found upon the body? YES.

What other means of identification were found on the body? NONE.

CONFIRMED Noe D\ pums, -
1120

—— —

i.
do

Note ;

If upon disinterment, effects are found upon bodies, they will be promptly
sent to the Eifacts Dspot direct as is required by G.0., 170, G.H. 2, 1918,
after being carcfully examined for clues to identity in doubtful cases, no-
tation whereof will be made and reported to Chief, Graves Registration Servicu.

Supef¥vised by: #Z”é‘ ! ‘é ‘éb._ @%ﬂl/)ﬁ:{.;-»; 2ND L"f.@\ﬂC
#2 ~ pnit_ 802

C.0s Gro Rl =
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WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

June 5, 1930.
N RepLY rErer To QM 2935 A-C

Carroll, Charlie W. =536 M

Mrs. Bmng Carroll, g
71 Barnes St.,
Reldsville, N. C.

Dear Madam:

Arrangements are now being made for conducting pilgrimages
during the year 1931, to the cemeteries in Europe under the provi-
sions of the Act of Congress of March 2, 1929,

To assure proper and satisfactory accommodations, reserva-
tions for steamship transportation required during the summer of
1931 must be made by this office not later than August 1st of this
year. It is therefore desired that you answer the question below
by writing the word "Yes" or "No" in the blank space following the
question.

As soon as you have answered the guestion, pleage sign
your name and return this sheet in the enclosed addressed envelope,
which requires no postage. Do not delay, as a prompl reply is
essential.

This letter is being sent to all mothers and widows who
are not making the pilgrimage in 1930, regardless of whether or not
they have expressed a desire to make the pilgrimage.

For The Quartermaster Genmeral,
LA . ,’. T

. Very truly yours,

hi

A, D, HUGHES,
Captain, Q. M. Corps,
Aggistant.,

DO YOU DESIRE TO MAKE THE PILGRIMAGE DURING THE YEAR EDSHT . oot Selai i sul. o
(Write answer here)

(8ign here)




WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE! QUARTE}I_QMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

iN REPLY rRerer o QM 293 A-C ! :

Carroll, Charlie We
636 Mmpast 27, 1929,

Hrse Emue Carroll,
71 Barnes Sta,
Reldsville, Ne Care

Dear Mpdem:

The records of this office do not indicate that a reply has been
received to our communication dated s 1gpe making inguiry
concerning the name and address of the mothgr and widow of the deceaseéd
gervice man above named. These addresses are desired with a view to
agcertaining the number of mothers and widows who desire to make a pil-

.grimage to the cemetesries of Europe in which the remains of their sons
and husbands are interred.

Will you please fill in the answers to the following gquestions
in the space provided on this letter, and return the letter to this office
in phe enclosed envelope which requires no postage®

Write answers in space below

N
X

1. Is the deceased survived by a widow who
hag not since remarried? If so, give her
CQmplete address:

‘ 7 : <
ol X
2. If he is survived by a mother, stepmother,
mother thiru adoption, or any other woman
who stood in loco parentis to him, accord-
ing to the terms of Section 4 of the en-
closed Act, give her name, address, and
reiationahipiin the space opposite.

3. If gurvived by a widow or mother does she
desire to make the pilgrimage?

For The Quartermaster General,
Very truly yours,
2 Incls. ' JOHW T. HARRIS,

Act of Congress : ' Major, Q. M. Corps,
Envelope g Aggistant.



WAR DEPARTMENT :
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTOM

IN REPLY REFER TO. A_C { \
Carroll, Charlie W, | \ . 16

May 1929.

Mrs. Emms Carroll, Ll :
74 Bernes St,, ! X
Roidsville, N, Car. o W

Dear Madam: f

Your attention ie 1nvitad to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress approved March é, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers
and widows of the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American
forces now interred in the cemeteries of Europe to make & pilgrimage to
these cemeteries”. |

The records of this office show that you are the mother ¢ the
. Charlie W, Carroll, Mechenie, Co, G, 120th Infantry, whose remains
1?3 now interred in the Somme Americen Cemetery, Bony, Alsne, France.

Will you please advise this office whether or not he is survived
by a widow who is entitled under the provisions of the above quoted Act, to
make the pilgrimage, and if so, will you please furnish her full name and
address in order that action may be taken to extend an invitation to her to
make the pilgrimage. Both mothers and widowe are entitled to make the pil-
grimage .

In the event your son was survived by a widow who hag gince re-
married it is reguested that a statement to that effect be made.

For your reply, you may use the enclosed envelops which requires
no postage.

For The Quartermaster General,

; o Very truly yours,
.j.ew UJ
fﬁg 5
& s
L {, \ ‘:s;
e ] @ e
2 fhe¥s. T ) /
Agt of Congress? /
Erfvelope.

JOHN T. HARRIS,
Major, @. M. Corps,
Assistant .



WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

\ QM 293 A-C

! CARBOLL, Charles W. - Maoh, ey 17, 1926

Irses Mattie Carroll,
910 Donglas Stae,
Greensboro, N.Cs

Dear Kadams

The Cuartermaster General desires to invite your attention
to the inclosed card which gives the permanent cemetery location of
the soldier's grave in which you are interested.

This American overseas military cemetery is to be maintained by
the United States for all time. The graves will be permanently marked by
white headstones inscribed with the name, rank, division, organization, date
of soldier's death and State from which he came. Headstones will be placed
at all graves, as soon as possible, and without necessity for special action
or reqguest on the part of relatives.

Please be assured that in effocting removal of the dead, the utmost
reverential care was oxcercised by those who porformed this sacred duty. For
the future, those graves will be porpotually maintained by the Government in a
manner befitting the last resting place of our heroes.

Very trﬁly YOUurs,

Poll. TGIR,
Colonel, QeMaC., /
1 Incl. Aselstants Ae !/
Record card. £

=

25/560 /518
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 Gk.£' P LOCATION BLLI‘\IK. )(
LOCATION OF THE GRAVE OF

A Sy A N e AN P T QRS LIRS W %,
(Sux name) (Number.) (First Name and Initials.)

(Rank.) ~ (Organization.)
f . 10/ 1/18
D ATBAO R BURTAT, .. 2. SHOs Taiesn oy o L e -0 e
 PLAGE OF BURIAL,.. Q16 Hickory Nos. Be. .. .. B A ‘

{ (Give Cemetery, Town and Department.) Map reference must
¢ specify clearly what mayp is used.

She 62D/(s154C4 848

HOW MARKED : Name Peg?............ Cross?... 188
Headboard?............ Bottle?.......5....
IDENTIFICATION TAGS: . - "
) o _' "\‘
Was one buned thh body!../............,»....‘. ..........
Was one fastened to name peg or [ 4
stake used as a gravé markerf........ i

If name unknown'and tags mi b
should be  given hera : ’j F

- » (* ) c_;‘

REPORTED BY : 7 A f :Sd
7 2% h
tMlhObeson, ;.)rgbhhnlain,d “

.......... pt ﬁ@?”

Thisg portion to he sent to Chief of Graves Registration Servier



- g 4 1
’ s
i3 ] b}
¥y < {

r
F

ks (e SFO. No. 1. i

2. Soldier’s No. o Nw.oer
At CIPHNT Arn. Al - 1 Chagl 46 W e h k) il oG
Surname First Name and Initials
4 UNErOWEN - S o i i
: Rank Company Regt. or Corps
D N e i s S s T i :._-,I,-.-_* ____________
Date of Death Cause, if known
9450/18: . Old Hickory i 5 . . ...
Date oi Bunal Cemetery
Ua ot tines - B R Ol sy (SPRE y  SS WSl
Town or Commune Department
gt ST TN Tl T i B S T Ao B
Grave No. Plot No. or Letter
9. Name Peg?_____ Cross?.__.__ Headboard?_ . .. Bottle?, B
Check Method of Marking
10, Buried with Body"__..“..- Attached to Grave Marker?_ . _. . _
Tdentification ’i‘aﬁ{i

11. If name unknown and tags missing, ‘g;\e marks and des-
cmptton
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%a..\ AR, DEPARTHENT
ffic i Tmau er Generol of the -Army
< e
Washington
G.R.S. Form 8+-A=0 o : : oot
Information requestgﬂﬁﬁf A.Gs0, Dateg/lo/gl, ',“"L
File lio. Requistratiion, AN i ] v ;ﬁ
From: The Quartermaster General, U, 5. Army, Kcemé%arial Division); il
To: The Adjutant General of/ the Anny,aﬁtk & B Sts., N W.,Naahlngton DaG.\h

Subject :

L8

confirmat

18

BODY LESCRIPTION
(See page i#2 of the Service Record)

rln.

Information requ1red for & R S

It i5 requested thet tne 1tcms checked bolow be completed, Request

- all infemmation shown.

Surname “Gerrell, (Carroll) / f, Datc of death 9-29-18.

Charlie W. i - e

b, Christian name g. Cause of death K/A.
c. Serial Number 1320824 & h. Authority (G.0.#)
d. Orgenization Coe. G, 120th Inf. V/ i, Imergency address

e. Rank Mechanic, e j» Relationship

DENTAL CHARTS
(See Physical report of
examination prior to enlistment)

a, Age of enlistment
gy a, Birike out teeth missing
b, Color of eyes 4 s
£ -y P Bt 65 avg 2 7L 012 848 6.7 8
¢, GColor of hair e S upper right upper Jleft
4y Height “iaf Ry 8% 6B 482142 3 ls e e
e lower right lower left
e, Weight
f, Permanent marks and

physical defects at
enlistment (0ld fractures or breasks)

He Ly ROGERS
Rey Quartemuaster General,U.S:A,
M T
UH_. LUP_[Q -
%’: H'rr AL e
Sty "y (rn
L9, ey, : /
1"}5’ i W T+ GCHMER,
203- ""/ { 8T« Li':;u‘t: qu‘«{!{;u

FEB

P d






G+R,S, FORM 129
Transmittal Supplementai advice
Hoboken to Washington
WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTEXMASTER GEMIRAL OF THE ARMY
GRAVES REGISTRATICN SERVICE
: HOBOKEN, N. Je

October 27th

1920
From: Crgves Registretion Service Officer, Hoboken, N,J.
Do} Cemeterial Division (Overseas Project Subsection)
Subject: Supplementary Advice Concerning,
CARRELL, Charlie W. 1320824
Name Ser. No,
Mechanic Co! Gey 120th Infant
Rank Organization THRN. e ik
3 203
Cemetery MNoa o Cable Reference No, (Sheet No.)_
Request ghown below dated Sept 13th, 1920 is latest in this casel
Name of Relative R eturn Remain Specinl
; Mrs, Mattie Carroll Europe
Widow
Children
Guardian
Father
Mother
Brother
Sister Sy
Others R \6‘—_“:‘1 e
Pormayénd an Cemetory
Body to be shipped to, or for interment in, ‘g'wgunwﬁfngk
o -:‘: \;:‘, -‘
GRAVES REGISTRATION SBRVISE EFFICER
LA e
Byt b
.Cable QLAY s WRICK,
Letier L af & 1920 forwarding advic 8opdeisofle HsMatchod _
sanasfyp ¢ £
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) 636-203

Greensboro, N. C.

Sepnt. 1920

Dear Sir:
I have received the picture of my husbanda mraven
in Frahce and sincq'it ig desired that the bodv is not returned.

Name of deceased Charles V. Carroll,

Soldiers No. 1,320,824.

lirgs., Mattie 5. Carrell,
341 W. Bragg St.,

Greensboro, N. C.
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+ R, 8. T No. 120 ! n 2
Fel Rsatprmc?gr%um?' \JLI j_La 19{7.2 636-203
(Revised)
Itw,

WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL OF THE ARMY

GRAVES REGISTRATION SERVICE
WASHINGTON

FROM: = Chief,Graves Registration Service, . M. C.,

RV ks Y. L= ,
To: Mrs. Mattie Carroll, ais —Stv, Greensboro, N.Ce | fede 1
SussEcr: Remains of . lechanic, Charles 7. Carroll. i '\ 1
CosGe 120th Inf. Ser.No. 1320824 1 Dot o g
The records of this office r;hov' that vou have requested that his body cocococmicacuciace 0 L0 o]
) i 1],
be SthDGd 'bQ 71 Bﬂrns ut e L\Gldobi_l._]_.l_e_,_lh_uc_nk__@]hﬁd pq Ao ATMETE —‘}ji\l]-e(,f “nﬂ\g_u; _______
i ¢ [ 0“__ )-, A3
""""""""" = _12.';_.;1'_ IR T T et
If these are not tho correct instructions, 1)lease correct hhem’ *Mai{e corrections on, “Teversdgg

(2) interment in Arhnrr[,on Va., or any other Nmtlona.l Cemete ’orn(a‘g\r ain in I]
By authority of the Quurtermaster General. 9]

Ur g

: . ' L4 : o .IVE_‘D’ = S 2

If all blank spaces below are not filled out, it will necessitate a return of this pap&bhn%l a SERIOUS
DELAY in the shipment of this body. State in each case WHETHER these relatives are STILL LIVING.

i NAME,OB‘— I NO. AND STREET. | TOWN. | STATE.
: |
|
|

-
801(]16!' E! VﬂdOW- m Q f_...f."::- _____ L:.{:":-v...___-‘,."..g‘..zs‘:-—_ ______ = 9 l D g. fﬁ\.\}f \. I&.{\' 9)41&-: {5 '1 l h i Sl g
.\ “. P d L/{-{ {,—.-{—a.-u-a‘, ___________________________ i __________________________________________________________________
Snldler 8 chl.ldren 9 } ’ i e
(Nm.ga,aldmt first.) | “-—m-mmmmmme e R e e ‘[,_-___,.-,ﬁ,-.-_----_.‘....| ___________________
| |
e ke A 7 SO i o T it i 7 .‘"‘"“.'L:“:
Trather - 711 hlﬁ‘ Aexbhad -.i ---------- ?--—-Q—Lii{é‘i--—&-i-a—— j“‘i"
Mother 1 L S R S s r % L L.-.-__-_.fm"..--_...-_- ______..] ____________
& e
M s e e AR B ekt 2 e e RN
Brothere. | WL i TR R | bpw) ol . a8
cst first.) 1 | } “t
. 5 s sy T T R R T TR T DR . A ‘__' """"" 7
™ TR Y - .. ____;2;,,,,,‘.““____..._-_._._.)_(.: .......... f ................. / ;})\ ....... o
Sisters, | A \ 5
(Name old- | Fome ool B. BYVE RS&A ISEU . * ﬁ/&}fﬂ or BT flﬂ:%/‘-ww‘ P
e ‘NOV‘ ‘J ‘ﬁ /“5 é M%M / |'_ :j;':' ]
Date -‘thfiﬁﬁﬂ#ﬁc)a . } q;; {2 ;g . Signature -}}j gl.g.qe.ﬁ___-mh .Na:ﬁ'-_..-_i.*_-_.m.. ﬁ‘m_
Addr GSS--«J{-( /] g: ,_x___b___.‘li;_‘__:;k.j?ﬁ(_le ___________ Relatlonshlp__--le_m___ aligyz - ol Al
IMPOR’I-.‘,'?N"I_‘:T—CAR jﬂfU_{JIA read instructions before filling out thls%r. 37560 {ovER.)

Agy
- W



AAaTax

________________________________________________ , 1920.
I, the undormg'ned si‘fﬁ" the £le e v 0L and nearest living relative of the within-named
1] \ )' .r.‘ Y A (Relationship.)
soldier, and desire the followﬁrg d1sp031t10n of his remains, viz:
(Strike out all except the one showing the disposition desired.)
10 -As-stated. mLﬁmLpage of this sheet.
(Name.) % i
''''' T (@®eR.station) i i T (Statey L g A
3.-To- bevrotumezl-ﬁa—fhe“ﬂ“%“m&nb&!xm: ,,,,,,,,,,, sworys s CHIEON National Cemetery.

Som

el o {1 ,“A
Signature Lf_’:ﬂ_v_!_»i.ﬁtuﬂ_-_- ___m_ﬁlﬁi% TR 26 Ui;

INSTRUCTIONS FOR FILLING OUT.

1. If definite instruction as to the disposition or a body are not received from the noa,rest relative
within two weeks of its arrival at New York, burial will be made without fUIlhel notice ,m ihe Woﬂd War
Section of Arlington National Cemetery.

- T e % 3
2. The transfer of bodies will be made ENTIRELY at Government expense. ‘_j- \{ wz';,‘:“.j i
3. This paper MUST BE SIGNED BY TIiE PmRS\)N WH(.I I3 TIH' NEY’I‘ pf ,}}\m IN 5 TI‘ID
ORDIIR shown in the square on the ot'lmr side of this sheet. : $ ;R

F§ ’

Lfar ( i
4. This paper must be returned s.;cmmw the name and address of each of {he ne‘u‘est ,}qn‘g‘ relatives

in the spaces provided therefor on the other side of this sheet. , S

" 5. Tf there are minor childrén of the déceased soldiér and no widow, the LLGALLY ’!LPP@IN’I‘I‘D
GUARDIAN of the children should ascertain thelI‘ wishes and act fm Lhr-'n in this matter, ““#

6. If YOU are not the nearest relative, please ask the -nearest, lelatwe if living near you, to fill out thl.:
paper. ] o S Y o

(L

7. If YOU are not the nearest h\mv relative a.nd do ,not know . ho or chl;, the nearest relatives are,
please fill out this paper AT ONCE and mml to this office.

8. You are requested to return this paper AT ONCE in order to avoid delay in the case of this body.

9. Use the inclosed envelope—pay no postage. a—7860



G.R. Form Eo. 121

R ) CEMETFRIAL DIVISION
€lassification GRAVES REGISTRATION &FRVICE
RFCISTRATION SECTION

.
s =)

MEMORAYV DU

Tos Registration Files Sub-Section

Subjsct: Adjustments made on Registration Files

1, Changes as checked have been made in ths Registration Files which

will necéssitate a corresponding change in the Classification Files.

ADD.
CORP, | DATA

CORE,

ADD,
DATA

File Number

Date of Burial _

Name X Date of Reburial AL

Serial Number Burial-Informtion

Rank NearegtRelative

Organization Notified Nef;rest Relative g

Cause of Death

Blue Card thrown out

Dat=z of Death

White Card_sei up

Casmalty Cablgram Number

0., Alphabstical Files Go1D-20- Twd

Q¥ Orginization Fites-
S —State Filee—

4 Cards attached.

8-17 /ME

P
-

Ceretary Audit Denartm%
X Investigation & ﬁdjnstmeni Dept

By__Ethel C, Cawley



In=~gti ! ) ‘
nwagtigation and Adjustment Deot., FROM: 0, Q. M, @,

Investigation Unit

WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL COF THE ARMY
WASHINGTON

G.R.8. Form 8-W-A
Information requested of A.G.O.

CEMETERIAL DIVISION
Munitions Building
Room / B

PLEASE
EXPEDITE,

Pate Sept. 3, 1920

File No. Registration.

From: The Quartermaster General, U. 8. Army, (Cemeterial Division).

T The Adjutant General of the Army, 6th & B Sts., N. W., Washington, D. C.
Subject: Information required for G.R.S.

1. It is requested that the items checked below be completed. Request

confirmation of all information shown.

. o
Vé-- Surname carrell or |

.gg;gg&a*ﬁﬁf
/b. Christian name Char

Jé. Serial number
/4. oOrganization
Rank

BODY DESCRIPTION
(See page #2 of the Service Record)

a. Age at enlistment
b. Color of eyes

¢. Color of hair

d. Height

e. Weight

f. Permanent marks and

physical defects at
enligtment.

R'eturn to
My,.Dorsch,

" -
7 Mechanie

Tes W.

1320824
Co. G, 120th Inf.

g

X

(0ld fractures or breaks

/{. Relationship

H. L. ROGERS,
Quartermaster General, U.S5.A.,

7/

ol ',93?:1"‘11?‘5 eﬂc yﬁidgrﬁgiker Avenue,

/ Greensbore, NeCe
w if e. W_',,, -

DENTAL CHARTS
(See Physical report of
examination prior to enlistment)

a. Strike out teeth missing

B.7. 6054 32 1 12,5045 6 758
upper right upper left

a6 sdg2l 1334 56,78
lower left

lower right

4

D
/4

. CONNER,

' i
e e M i S il

"

/. Date of death 9-29-18"!_/-‘
Vg. Cause of death K/A' ;
‘;h. Authority (C.C.#) 285
; 2
lMrs.Mattie

fiuig
y v I " —
PR i a2 O Y oo



o

B i % afm%ﬁ ,_Charlie W e
'.mnme.) : (Christian name in full.) (’senal nufnber. )
w VMech .. Co G .120th Inf

(Rank and organization.)
State your relationship to the deceased LY A
Do you desire the remains brought to the United Etates? g

(Yes or no.)

wish them interred in a national cemet Ty ? (Yes or no.)
If you desire the remains interred at thé home of the deceased, give full informa-
tion below as to w here they should be

(Name of person to receive r(\mq ns. i? ;f (Express omce!)

(Number and street.) (City or town.) (State.)

(Swn here) Qm&&_!.ﬂ&&:__ WiM
(Number aud srroet or rural route. l\ town, or post ofTice. ) (State.)

Read carefully the Ietter ccompanying this card. 3—6713

If remains are brought to the United ¢ Qta.t;s do you







._.__. ail T_< y

&; _N ww_
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G.R.S. FORM #114-4A. STATION _ Somme, Cty #636, Bony, Alsne

To be prepared in triplicate. DATE fortl 6. 190680 .

REPORT OF D:SINTERMENT, PREPARATION, SHIPMENT AND REBURIAL OF.BODY

DISINTERMENT COMPARATIVE REPORT
Records of G.R.S. Headguarters., Discrepancy found upon exhumation of body
1. Name 91“*“’-,“30314112_9}‘:??{‘“{13;_;_?,3 ______________ ToPENaMoR wr - Sleglera it B
20 Nene S5 e R S W LATEE TR | SRR e B o O W Sl T
3. pmmie pMASRY ¢ 0 ¢ L T | PR LRl [ o COPSTRRRIRRRe S MARRS
4 Ovgl e O G NR0M Sen 150NOrEhl i L) grat’ TR S8
5. DLB.2 BesEsBesNeYe M2 DD
6. guDy - KIA §: (b) D.B. o o

7. Grave No. = L el SecaEsoi ¥ = 155 Grave No s Ll g s SeChE . e WL
8. Plot _"‘_?}993"& __________ Row: 7@k & '~ TEM POt SRS e o5 o Rows: a5 =
9. E S apE N 17.

18. Cemetery ____ ;“ﬂﬁﬂ_“Lﬁgayg ____________________ 19. Commune or town  Bony _______ ___ __
20, Depti o County . Adsme ~ EEC 2ESCountryssl” " Tramce @ | o
ORI RIS o RS oA eNON SDRMRORGIES By o e
23. Disinterred (Date) Aprll 6, 1328.. Bire e Bt BB, WOODMAN (o oo ok o 0 e

24. Inscription on grave marker:

Neme CARRELL, Cherles W. . __ Serial Wo. ___ _______ __: VORORRE i
RRiti ke T B T i Organization__ C0. G, 120th Inf,
25. Was identification disc found on grave marker? = On body? T.0.B. (2) __

Signature Junior Technical Assistant

PREPARATION

26. What other means of identification were on body? (If no disc or other means of
identification on body, give description of body in detail). '~

28. Nature of burial Pinerboxeamdiburliap a0 (3 gpoan 5 o S g L T ey

29. Any diecrepancy.noted upon,examination of body, as compared with G.R.S. records
quoted above? __ ___. I b s TR N R b TR i P A SN et

30. Body prepared and placed in casket: Date April &, 1928 By.. .. P:Ds FVOODMAR

* 37 . Casket sealed by ... - pg s WOOKMAR 3L - v pon. o e og S0 TR R P el R

Signature of Embalmer, ( Supervisor) / ngzi_.:;g{:gm__"

Ao PuDs 70D



SHIPMENT,

32. Designation of body:

.33.

34.

35.

(Show actual markihg.of box. ) Box No.

CARRELL, Charles W

SENTRLERr TS B Seh? ov o Serial No._ 1320824 _
_____ Organizationi { __ ©9. G, 120th Inf, ~
(Date)_ _ _April 6, 1928 By [ ®s Js DILION '

I hereby certify that all the foregoing operations were conducted and
accomplished under my immediate supervision and that the report above

is correct.
Signature of

Remarks ____

. .
G.R.S. Inppector. ', .. % ___________________________________

J« DILLON

5. Bhipped. from ipoint of \Ogedabions HiDate)Bd - L SRR s
To point of Concentration . ' W W R e e Ty R

(Name)

Genyoyer fECLN . copEa s 8 5 e Signature Shipping Officer  : ‘'

58. Received at Railhead or Point of Concentration: Date '~

By G.R.S. Representatlve ___________________________________________________________________________________________

39. Shipped from Railhead or Point! of Concentration: Date

To Permanent Cemetery e I e e Sl S T e o L
(Name)

CONVOVET Dicem ihs Al A WSO Signature Shipping Officer __ . =~

40. Received: Date _____ e T 8 i) UEt iy oo R

G.R.D5. Reprbbembative’ . .. - . ¥¢° (¥ A RTINS T i

41. Reinterred; _: \i pril; 65,928 5 SOpNsRcRrtiogn Bbye. . o oeiD

(Date)

42 Grave Noggomdl . . . T T LI MR e SEEfRg s e §g 0 T

43; Blot. Blaghdy - - . | T Rowil®' #9° | e VL SR A

G.R.S. Representative : ,;;7g14éigifjgfif:_gr ________

Jd.F.V. BRADY

Superintendent .



|

G. R. S. Form No. 16-A

REPORT OF DISINTERMENT AND REBURIAL Date. April 6, 1928, .
0 ¥ 0
1. REMAINS OF CARRELI:,Chﬁ.ﬂ.‘B% We : SERIAL NUMBER 1320824,
Ravk ... Mechani@ ... ORGANIZATION _.Co, G, 120th Inf,

Place . . Somﬂle Ctyo 636-

2. Disinterred (date) : April 6, 1928. From (give complete location) :
. Grave 15, Block A, Row 2l.

Byi: Group.. BT es it . Unit

3. Reburied (date) : April 6, 193. In (give complete location) :

Grave 7, Block A, Row 19.

Metalliec
By': Gdeup' LUIIUC R . Unib oo, Nature of reburial ... Qg skets—

4. Report as to nature of original burial and condition of body upon disinterment :

Pine box and burlap.

5. (a) Identification tags : Buried with body ? £ Te0UesBe. ... On grave marker ? L Al. Strip.
(b) Other means of identification found upon disinterment and general remarks :

6. What does examination of body shew as regards the following identifying items ?

7,8,9 & 10 MAD

(a) Height (actual measurement)

(b) Weight (estimated)

(¢) Hair—Color ... S N
Oanlilye S o e Mo Lo R S ,

Characteristies ...

(d) Hair on face-—Color

Location......

OUERHIEY - ermans
{e) Permanent marks on body (old scars, peculiarities, or

missing parts) ... ...

22 .23 24 25 26 27
................................................................................................... 22’25’24,25,26 & 2% MAD

(/) Wounds or missing parts (received at time of casualty).. ... ... .

_Lef't_radius miSSingc .................................. s d or b

7. Disinterment
; : e y /e ten )
supervised by ..., /Al G/ & T Flrteceeq Approved : ot

////f//‘?f - SRT APPIOVEL &l e A ﬂﬂ?

&. Reburial >
supervised by .. jfz/
! 37812 v

(

(TIHIEIR st e vl




INSTRUCTIONS FOR THE PROPER COMPLETION OF @. R. S.'FORM NO. 16-A

Enter information, as noted below, on ‘reverse side of sheet in the corresponding nimbered space. This
form is supplemental to and is to be forwarded with G. R. S. Form 1—a, reporting reburial locations. To be
used in answer to Question 26, Form 114, in case no means of identification on”body.

1. Show soldier’s néme, serial number, rank-and organization, and by whom disinterred and reburied.

2. Give date and accurate information as to location from which the body was-disinterred and the group
and unit which made disinterment.

3. Give date and accurate information as to location of reburial and the group and unit which made rebu-
rial, and how reburial. was made-—in casket; wooden hox, ete.

4. State to what degree decomposition has progressed, whether recognition is possible, and how the
body was originally buried—in a casket, box burlap, etc. This statement should be as complete as possible.

5. (a) State whether identification tags were found buried with body and on grave marker by reporting
« Yes » OF « No ».

(b) State whether or not body appears to have been a hospital case. Were any identifying articles
found in or on hody or grave ? List any personal effects, letters, money-order receipts, and the like found
on body‘or in.grave. Give any and all information .which it is thought might be of use in identifying the
body, other than that tabulated under Item Nc. 6.

6. Give all information as to body description and dental chart as nearly correctly as the condition of the
body will allow. Items (e) and (f) ynder the body description are very important and should be very com-
plete. The dental chart is also very important and should be filled in with great care. There are 32 teeth
to be accounted for, as shown by the numbers on the chart. Beginning at the middle line in both upper and
lower jaws, the teeth are arranged symmetrically on either side and classed as incisors (cutting teeth), cuspids
or canines (tearing teeth), bicuspids (chewing feeth), and molars (principal chewing teeth). An examination
should be made and findings charted to cover the following basic conditions : Lost teeth, crowned teeth,
bridge work, fillings, caries (cavities of decay), dentures (plates), and any deformity of jaws found.

MISSING TEETH All teeth missing through pravious
extraction (not those fractured or
displaced by recent wounds)
should be scratched out, thus:

CROWNED TEETH Block in solid the crown of tooth (label GOLD CROWI FORCELAIN CROWN
gold, porcelain, or gold and porce- % ¢ GOLD CROWN

lain), thus:

-

BRIDGE WORK___ ___ . _Block in solid the crown of tooth (la- GOLDany PORCELAIN BRIQDGERWG
bel gold bridge, gold and porcelain Gaos e
bridge), thus:

Owgilﬂl;-;'g“ GoLD FILLING
FILLINGS —— Draw filling on tooth accurately as L GOLD FSLLING
possible (block in and label gold, GOLP FILLING
silver, cement), thus: ;
AVITY
e ;::::,,
CARIES (CAVITIES). . Outline location and size of cavily,
shade in thus :

DENTURES (PLATES) Draw diagram of relative size and shape of plate, block in teeth attached and indicate
‘ ¢ : t £ u.lammcr clesps on natural teeth with the word « clasp ».

7. Show name of person supervising the disinterment and the name and title of the person approving
same.

8. Show name of person supervising the reburial and the name and title of the person approving same.



)< COMPILATION OF DISPOSITION OF REMAINS DATA rize #2;%

@ / 3 =" \
T 2
Locatron IN’DE‘K CARD: Q‘ @, )
(@) Name CARREEE, unarlw W, Lol = % s Ser. No. 15_*?‘9?_%% ___________
Ca¥YYoll [#/1)4,.ep) ryp, I8
(b) Rank Mechanie Organization G0 Ge 180th Inf. 7
# R
(¢) Dateof death ___9-29~18 (d) Cause of death ----------.‘!/.5 __________________

(@) Grave No. _______ 2. Row 4 Plot ... C Sede S0 TYP DB

(5) Emerg. Address Mrs. Mattie Carrell, (Wife) 315 Walker Ave., Greensboro, H.C

III. Files of soldiers dying from contagious diseases

IV. A. G. O. DisposrTioN CARD: Date of receipt ... .l il & O W it
i e“ o i 7 / 3 ‘. ,/_! 3 ]
(@) Name _/l..v_ 2t e {2 f A A (D) Relationship W
- 4 7 o
(¢) Address -_u_af‘_{.’_/_“_.. -)‘ ;' R o B A et et . o R
i - 7 P . - <
(d) Remains to be broucrht to U. S.? _____-_;__-______-_-‘--ﬂ-_‘--_A,_k,_ﬁ-;"_‘___}l;___’;__‘ _________________________________
(¢) To be interred in National Cemetery in U. S. at oo AR . Sy Yo TE KL TS 2 )/
Py s
_____ " s SES RN () I s SR e R, S e . |
AJ 4 7 Pt &
(f) Shipping instructions upon arrival of bodv in U: S Wizl X Al Nl DI :
6 ) v B .
:‘_:,_/ Z/ i N e Ry T_-H.;'.. 1 i Ll A T o TR e e
7o R g A £
1 C--:_ Y I BT 7, ot TT_.-_ -‘i o il O S T I ol el o AR W R Sk ) B
P
()l Dispositionumstruetions sfmot bronshtaor W Sis o
L v oz 0
Examiner's Imitials - £474 2 £24  Date ... e A st S , 1020.
V. A. G. O. CoRRESPONDENCE shows communication from .
EENI TR AL ¢ 5 - S panted ARSI T O s A N e N e
confirming request in Par. IV., item_..__._________ , above, or requesting that_____._. SR TR
7 ?
: i g B B
Examiner’s Initials -2 .. S Date . P M GReT , 1920,
VI. G. R. S. Frius, CorrEsroNDENCE—shows as follows: -
\\-—-f\ /-_-‘if__!___J__ A, oy / e Chedl ] ff@ __________
e = j i
:f
(@) Cancellation memos referred to? ______ :‘.--.‘%f) ......................................................................
Examiner's Initials _L_i__--é':_-____;;_u,____ 1017 AR A O e o , 1020.
% 00
COUNTRY France CeEMETERY NO. _comeeee. Gob = SHEET NO: _dioeo i Ter eI
G. R. §. Form No. 115 Male Form No. 114
47 Amended April 6,1920 3—7720 )
s ¥ {4
4 J
9 i il



VII. G.R.S. FormNo. 114made /% e, 1920 Negy
nn O isAe AR s
Typed by woeeeeo. Ttw . , Checked by . SM0Q- o 1=t 4, ‘;‘uf}";? D 182D,
-\_\i & S.L;rr"‘.-, - |.I"“}\/' o 1;:.
VIII. FiNat AcTiON: bl O o Sy
cable on - cny 1920
Tollowing advice forwarded to Europe by S T
letter on_ WL 161970 1920

. "’;2‘_"_‘; . T wweﬁz _.@_f-,qmicéu iﬂ

IX. CORRECTIONS

CHANGE OF ADVICE. ActioNy TAREN.

NOV 31920 OVersgag wfm

Wesiresbodysbe sl oty o S8 L o élf'/@ﬁw @A :
L,
..................................... Vi R i L ;/ !

: /4’/!4 @ax« M(?’ A 7‘—

L 4 x,ﬁ o f‘-«é et et AL
_ff?f/ /" rf«w "-f ; / A __.=_l_1‘£f___£‘£.;ﬁ{_ _______

.-'l::‘_:r,:.'gc‘l;‘;h‘:;-_;_'--";_;"___'_"__'-.-‘_»-____; E.LL;-L_,: Mi&f I 4 e | ,; -_{r_»f:.h_\.ﬂg_,‘ g,,_ii"_«_j{_-__ Il AL :

/ZZ//;{Q_/__(,)_ﬂ_',{_/?/,“__»_fi_}-_ _____ WJ/ZZZ; / J T "?5:__:__ 3 fZ(,Z Iﬁ__-- : O%w {%‘k)

a2V ‘r‘ | ""'") ’ D { F l."
CAE G R B e/ g b | / / — / i b /4 = N > .J.. i
_,a"n_:_‘._'i__‘:___:__:‘__"-.‘.'__'.;-__i'_J‘_'LLj__{_L{L-_&.(.}‘_;J:’Z-.ﬂi’.ﬁr.’i‘ﬁk‘.ﬁ’& A A ."_ i 4 v‘i--_f:f_"'_;-__;_i:?f_-{’.’_-_f__;‘_’;f“_id_é;-;;.—, e

~ 7

%{.L— 4_- J:. Al _«rg;.? ,4_4f__._{ie_,_,.___:____.;'_;:_;,.';__‘ _'L.'_I_ = (./71-_/;/&-2 / \_/ /' A i M 7_ f ?‘

/927 %= o T Tl é Aot - Lot A mm él«z?é.a




COMFILATION OF DISPOSITION OF RElIALNS- DATA
I. LOCATION INDEX CARD: ' . File #53146
{a) \hr‘eCARRELL,CharlieW. .............. Ser. Nos 1320824 : LS
- e 4 TR T
(o) -Remle. .o }e,hanic ..... Organization....C.:.o..‘...cf.'..."l:.)‘.c.).t.%]...;nﬁf ...... A P
Czuse of ‘ st
(¢) Date of ceatn..9/9/18  gesth o T _
. : : ltw
[, REZISTRATION CARD.~(Check Regs,Card Inf, against Loc.Ind.Inf,); Soh
(2) Grave No.. 20 Row ..4.. . .Plot .C...Sects .. .=....... 1 e N
e Wrealattis Carrell, (wife)B1G Walker hve,Oresosbofo,]C
III. Files of soldiers dying from con_'tageous_.diﬁenséﬁ ........ NOCARD ...... CKR LS

IV, Informaticn en which advice to Zurope in letter of transmittal was Ddased:

D B0t s Instle Garnsll Hede). a4 ..

.
.............................. pola e [ A

#,/LQ‘XQMZZ‘ %Zf e e SN e e e

ssvi il haremssashaanTdsdaccidnnsrnnadan

: . " 3 LEAbLE 00 . acinwsinen shun swnsnnsnspaipsas 192
Ve ° Fellowing advice forwzrded ito Europe 0¥y “(letter of tranemitial on_?/:l,f? 19270

..............................................................................................................
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